
 
 
 

 

 

Pfizer Limited 
        The Capital, 1802/1901, 

Plot No. C - 70, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051. 
Tel : +91 22 6693 2000   Fax : +91 22 2654 0274 

 

 

November 19, 2024 
 

       The Corporate Relationship Dept.  
 BSE Limited                 
 1st Floor, P.J.Towers    
 Dalal Street, Fort    
 Mumbai – 400 001 
 Scrip Code: 500680 

 

 The Manager, Listing Dept. 
 The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
 Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1,  
 G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) 
 Mumbai – 400 051 
 Scrip Symbol: PFIZER  

Dear Sirs, 
 
 

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of share certificates and issue of Letter of Confirmation 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) and other applicable regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please be informed that the Registrar and 
Transfer Agent of the Company, KFin Technologies Limited has received requests for issue of 
duplicate Share Certificate(s), as under: 

 
 

We shall issue the Letter(s) of Confirmation upon completion of necessary formalities by the 
shareholder. 
 
Please take the above on record. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours truly, 
For Pfizer Limited 
 

 
 

 
 
Prajeet Nair 

         Director – Corporate Services & Company Secretary 
 
 

CIN: L24231MH1950PLC008311 
         Email ID: contactus.india@pfizer.com 
         Website:  www.pfizerltd.co.in   

Sr. 
No 

Name Folio No. Certificate 
No. 

Number 
of 

Shares 

Distinctive 
Number 
From 

Distinctive 
Number  

To 
1. Mr. Ashokkumar Thakorbhai Desai/  

Mr. Hemantkumar Thakorbhai Desai/ 
Mr. Thakorbhai Kasaivji Desai 

P 0123625 356068 35 23776944 23776978 

2. Mr. M Laxman Kini P 0087061 99123319 5 2889546 
 

2889550 

3. Mr. Winod Kumar Koul P 0014063 72408 
72409 
72410 

50 
10 
4 

5974309 
5974359 
5974369 

5974358 
5974368 
5974372 
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