

Pfizer Limited

The Capital, 1802/1901,

Plot No. C - 70, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051.

Tel: +91 22 6693 2000 Fax: +91 22 2654 0274

November 19, 2024

BSE Limited The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

1st Floor, P.J.Towers Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1,

Dalal Street, Fort G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)

Mumbai – 400 001 Mumbai – 400 051 Scrip Code: 500680 Scrip Symbol: PFIZER

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of share certificates and issue of Letter of Confirmation

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) and other applicable regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please be informed that the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company, KFin Technologies Limited has received requests for issue of duplicate Share Certificate(s), as under:

Sr.	Name	Folio No.	Certificate	Number	Distinctive	Distinctive
No			No.	of	Number	Number
				Shares	From	То
1.	Mr. Ashokkumar Thakorbhai Desai/	P 0123625	356068	35	23776944	23776978
	Mr. Hemantkumar Thakorbhai Desai/					
	Mr. Thakorbhai Kasaivji Desai					
2.	Mr. M Laxman Kini	P 0087061	99123319	5	2889546	2889550
3.	Mr. Winod Kumar Koul	P 0014063	72408	50	5974309	5974358
			72409	10	5974359	5974368
			72410	4	5974369	5974372

We shall issue the Letter(s) of Confirmation upon completion of necessary formalities by the shareholder.

Please take the above on record.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

For Pfizer Limited

Prajeet Nair

Director – Corporate Services & Company Secretary

CIN: L24231MH1950PLC008311 **Email ID:** contactus.india@pfizer.com

Website: www.pfizerltd.co.in